
 
 
 
 

THE HEIGHTS PRIMARY SCHOOL 
School dates for 2015-16 

  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-16 

Term 1 Wednesday 9th September 
Reception classes begin 
Friday 11th September  

To Friday 23rd  October 

INSET days Monday 7th and Tuesday 8th September 

October Holiday Monday 26th October To Friday 30th October 

Term 2 Monday 2nd November To Friday 18th December  
School closes at 
1.30pm 

Christmas 
Holiday 

Monday 21st December To Friday 1st January 

Term 3 Monday 4th January To Friday 12th February 

February 
Holiday 

Monday 15th February To Friday 19th February 

Term 4 Monday 22nd February To Wednesday 23rd 
March  
School closes at 
1.30pm 

Easter Holiday Thursday 24th March To Friday 8th April 

Term 5 Monday 11th April To Friday 27th May 

May Day Monday 2nd May   

Late Spring 
Holiday 

Monday 30th May To Friday 3rd June 

Term 6 Monday 6th June To  Friday 22nd July  
School closes 1.30pm 

INSET days Monday 13th June 
Monday 25th and Tuesday 26th July 



 
 
 

 
THE HEIGHTS PRIMARY SCHOOL 

School dates for 2016-17 
 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17 

Term 1 Wednesday 7th 
September  
Reception classes begin 
Friday 9th September 

To Friday 21st  October 

INSET days Monday 5th September 
Tuesday 6th September 

October Holiday Monday 24th October To Friday 28th October 

Term 2 Monday 31st October To Wednesday 21st  
December  
School closes 1.30pm 

INSET day Friday 25th November 

Christmas Holiday Thursday 22nd December To Tuesday 3rd January 

Term 3 Wednesday 4th January To Friday 10th February 

February Holiday Monday 13th February To Friday 17th February 

Term 4 Monday 20th  February To Friday 7th April  
School closes 1.30pm 

Easter Holiday Monday 10th April To Friday 21st April 

Term 5 Monday 24th April To Friday 26th May 

May Day Monday 1st May   

Late Spring Holiday Monday 29th  May To Friday 2nd June 

Term 6 Tuesday 6th June To  Friday 21st July  
School closes 1.30pm 

INSET days Monday 5th June 
Friday 7th July 



THE HEIGHTS PRIMARY SCHOOL 
School Dates for 2017-18 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18 

Term 1 Thursday 7th September  
 
New Reception Children: 
Home visits 6th – 8th September Monday 
11th Sep – Half Day (am or pm) 
Tue 12th to Fri 15th Sep – 8.45am to 1.30pm  
Mon 18th Sep onwards – full days 

 

To Friday 20th October 

INSET days Tuesday 5th September 
Wednesday 6th September 

October Holiday Monday 23rd October To Friday 27th October 

Term 2 Monday 30th October To Tuesday 19th  December  
School closes 1.30pm 

INSET day Friday 24th November 

Christmas Holiday Wednesday 20th December To Tuesday 2nd January 

Term 3 Wednesday 3rd January To Friday 9th February 

February Holiday Monday 12th February To Friday 16th February 

Term 4 Monday 19th  February To Friday 23rd March  
School closes 1.30pm 

Easter Holiday Monday 26th March To Friday 6th April 

Term 5 Monday 9th April To Friday 25th May 

May Day Monday 7th May   

Late Spring Holiday Monday 28th  May To Friday 1st June 

Term 6 Monday 4th June To  Friday 20th July  
School closes 1.30pm 

INSET days Monday 23rd July 
Tuesday 24th July 


